© 2025 ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
Maxam Stock List
Burnaby, BC Warehouse
5/21/2025
866-446-2926
MAXAMMETAL.COM
Non-Fire-Rated Access Panel Economy - NED
White Powder Coat Finish
  Model Order Size
NED06X06 6” x 6” 153 x 153 mm
NED08X08 8” x 8” 203 x 203 mm
NED10X10 10” x 10” 254 x 254 mm
NED12X12 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
NED14X14 14” x 14” 356 x 356 mm
NED16X16 16” x 16” 407 x 407 mm
NED18X18 18” x 18” 457 x 457 mm
NED20X20 20” x 20” 508 x 508 mm
NED24X24 24” x 24” 610 x 610 mm
NED24X30 24” x 30” 610 x 762 mm
NED24X36 24” x 36” 610 x 915 mm
NED30X30 30” x 30” 762 x 762 mm
NED30X36 30” x 36” 762 x 915 mm
Non-Fire-Rated Access Panel - NSM
Off-White Prime Finish
 Model Order Size
VADNSM06X060SCGSPC 6” x 6” 153 x 153 mm
VADNSM08X080SCGSPC 8” x 8” 203 x 203 mm
VADNSM10X100SCGSPC 10” x 10” 254 x 254 mm
VADNSM12X120SCGSPC 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
VADNSM14X140SCGSPC 14” x 14” 356 x 356 mm
VADNSM16X160SCGSPC 16” x 16” 407 x 407 mm
VADNSM18X180SCGSPC 18” x 18” 457 x 457 mm
VADNSM20X200SCGSPC 20” x 20” 508 x 508 mm
VADNSM24X240SCGSPC 24” x 24” 610 x 610 mm
VADNSM24X300SCGSPC 24” x 30” 610 x 762 mm
VADNSM24X360SCGSPC 24” x 36” 610 x 915 mm
VADNSM30X300SCGSPC 30” x 30” 762 x 762 mm
VADNSM30X360SCGSPC 30” x 36” 762 x 915 mm
VADNSM36X360SCGSPC 36” x 36” 915 x 915 mm
Non-Fire-Rated Access Panels
Non-Fire-Rated Access Panel - NDB
Wallboard Bead - Off-White Prime Finish
  Model Order Size
VADNDB08X080SCGSPC 8” x 8” 203 x 203 mm
VADNDB10X100SCGSPC 10” x 10” 254 x 254 mm
VADNDB12X120SCGSPC 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
VADNDB14X140SCGSPC 14” x 14” 356 x 356 mm
VADNDB16X160SCGSPC 16” x 16” 407 x 407 mm
VADNDB18X180SCGSPC 18” x 18” 457 x 457 mm
VADNDB24X240SCGSPC 24” x 24” 610 x 610 mm
VADNDB24X300SCGSPC 24” x 30” 610 x 762 mm
VADNDB24X360SCGSPC 24” x 36” 610 x 915 mm
VADNDB30X300SCGSPC 30” x 30” 762 x 762 mm
VADNDB12X120SCGSPC
© 2025 ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
866-446-2926
MAXAMMETAL.COM
Maxam Stock List
Burnaby, BC Warehouse
5/21/2025
Cover Plates - CPPC  & CPPS
CPPC - White Powder Coat Finish
CPSS - Stainless Steel #4 Finish
  Model Description Order Size
RESCPSCFREG06X06PC CPPC - WHITE 6” x 6” 153 x 153 mm
RESCPSCFREG06X06SS CPSS - STAINLESS 6” x 6” 153 x 153 mm
RESCPSCFREG08X08PC CPPC - WHITE 8” x  8” 203 x 203 mm
RESCPSCFREG08X08SS CPSS - STAINLESS 8” x 8” 203 x 203 mm
RESCPSCFREG10X10PC CPPC - WHITE 10” x 10” 254 x 254 mm
RESCPSCFREG10X10SS CPSS - STAINLESS 10” x 10” 254 x 254 mm
RESCPSCFREG12X12PC CPPC - WHITE 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
RESCPSCFREG12X12SS CPSS - STAINLESS 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
RESCPSCFREG14X14PC CPPC - WHITE 14” x 14” 356 x 356 mm
RESCPSCFREG14X14SS CPSS - STAINLESS 14” x 14” 356 x 356 mm
Non-Rated Access Panels & Cover Plates
 RESCPSCFREG06X06PC
Non-Fire-Rated Access Panel - NGP
Interior/Exterior - Gasketed
Off-White Prime Finish
  Model Order Size
VADNGP12X120CLSHPC 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
VADNGP18X180CLSHPC 18” x 18” 457 x 457 mm
VADNGP24X240CLSHPC 24” x 24” 610 x 610 mm
Non-Fire-Rated Plastic Access Panel  - PAD
White Textured Finish
  Model Order Size
PAD04X06 4” x 6” 102 x 153 mm
PAD06X09 6” x 9” 153 x 229 mm
PAD08X08 8” x 8” 203 x 203 mm
PAD12X12 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
PAD14X14 14” x 14” 356 x 356 mm
PAD14X29 14” x 29” 356 x 737 mm
PAD18X18 18” x 18” 457 x 457 mm
PAD22X22 22” x 22” 559 x 559 mm
Non-Fire-Rated Plastic Access Panel  - PSL
Adjustable to a Range of Opening Sizes
  Model Order Size
PSL06X06 6” x 6” 153 x 153 mm
PSL08X08 8” x 8” 203 x 203 mm
PSL14X14 14” x 14” 356 x 356 mm
 PAD  PSL  NGP
© 2025 ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
Maxam Stock List
Burnaby, BC Warehouse
5/21/2025
866-446-2926
MAXAMMETAL.COM
Fire-Rated Access Panels
Fire-Rated Access Panel - Insulated
FCI-150 2-Hour Rated
Ceiling Mounted
Off-White Prime Finish
  Model Order Size
VADFC108X081SACRPC 8” x 8” 203 x 203 mm
VADFC110X101SACRPC 10” x 10” 254 x 254 mm
VADFC112X121SACRPC 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
VADFC116X161SACRPC 16” x 16” 407 x 407 mm
VADFC118X181SACRPC 18” x 18” 457 x 457 mm
VADFC120X201SACRPC 20” x 20” 508 x 508 mm
VADFC122X361SACRPC 22” x 36” 559 x 915 mm
VADFC124X241SACRPC 24” x 24” 610 x 610 mm
VADFC124X361SACRPC 24” x 36” 610 x 915 mm
VADFC130X301SACRPC 30” x 30” 762 x 762 mm
VADFC136X361SACRPC 36” x 36” 915 x 915 mm
Fire-Rated Access Panel - Uninsulated
FRM/FWS 2-Hour Rated
Wall Mounted
Off-White Prime Finish
  Model Order Size
VADFRM06X060SAGSPC 6” x 6” 153 x 153 mm
VADFRM08X080SAGSPC 8” x 8” 203 x 203 mm
VADFRM10X100SAGSPC 10” x 10” 254 x 254 mm
VADFRM12X120SAGSPC 12” x 12” 305 x 305 mm
VADFRM14X140SAGSPC 14” x 14” 356 x 356 mm
VADFRM16X160SAGSPC 16” x 16” 407 x 407 mm
VADFRM18X180SAGSPC 18” x 18” 457 x 457 mm
VADFRM24X240SAGSPC 24” x 24” 610 x 610 mm
VADFWS24X360SAGSPC 24” x 36” 610 x 915 mm
VADFWS24X480SAGSPC 24” x 48” 610 x 1220 mm
VADFWS30X300SAGSPC 30” x 30” 762 x 762 mm
VADFWS36X360SAGSPC 36” x 36” 915 x 915 mm
© 2025 ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
866-446-2926
MAXAMMETAL.COM
Maxam Stock List
Burnaby, BC Warehouse
5/21/2025
Roof Accessories
  Model Description Order Size
MRHMAX36X30 Roof Hatch - RHS (MAX 14), galvanneal steel, gray prime coat finish 36” x 30” 914 x 762 mm
RSHWB-1LY Safety Railing for roof hatch, rigid gate, yellow powder coat finish 36” x 30” 914 x 762 mm
MRHRHS36X36 Roof Hatch - RHS, galvanneal steel,  gray prime coat finish 36” x 36” 914 x 914 mm
RSHWB-4LY Safety Railing for roof hatch, rigid gate, yellow powder coat finish 36” x 36” 914 x 914 mm
MRHRHS36X24 Roof Hatch - RHS, galvanneal steel,  gray prime coat finish 36” x 24” 914 x 610 mm
THB36X30 Roof Hatch - RHTB, thermally broken, aluminum, mill finish 36” x 30” 914 x 762 mm
RSHWB-1LY-TB Safety Railing for RHTB roof hatch, rigid gate, yellow powder coat finish 36” x 30” 914 x 762 mm
THB36X36 Roof Hatch - RHTB, thermally broken, aluminum, mill finish 36” x 36” 914 x 914 mm
RSHWB-4LY-TB Safety Railing for RHTB roof hatch, rigid gate, yellow powder coat finish 36” x 36” 914 x 914 mm
RSCBB-Y Safety Grab Handle, yellow powder coat finish
RSLP-Y Safety Ladder Post, yellow powder coat finish
Roof Accessories
QUOTE REQUESTS:
Submit quote requests to QUOTES@MAXAMMETAL.COM
for pricing inquiries.
AVAILABILITY:
Stocked items and available quantities subject to change,
according to market needs.
Call for availability.
SUBMITTING AN ORDER:
Orders placed before 10:00 am Pacific Standard time will
be shipped on the next business day. Orders must be
emailed to ORDERS@MAXAMMETAL.COM.  You will re-
ceive an emailed confirmation when your order is placed.
Based on availability.
TERMS:
Please refer to website for complete Terms and Conditions.
Your account must be current and in good standing.
MRHMAX36X30 THB36X30
Roof Hatch Safety Railing with Rigid GateRSLP-Y RSCBB-Y